
Coffee

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary. Additional nutrition information available upon request.
Nutrition information is calculated based on our standard recipies. Because our poducts may be customized, exact information may vary.

Iced Coffee 12oz 16oz 20oz

Blended 16oz

Substitute

Sauces

Syrups

Hot Coffee 20oz12oz

Cappuccino 180 Cal $5.00

16oz

Drip Coffee 0/0/5 Cal $3.25$2.25 $2.75

Mocha 250/430/580 Cal $6.50$5.00 $5.75

White Mocha 270/460/640 Cal $6.50$5.00 $5.75

Caramel Macchiato 250/420/580 Cal $5.75$4.25 $5.00

Latte 180/240/280 Cal $6.00$4.50 $5.25

Chai Latte 210/280/350 Cal $5.25$3.75 $4.50

Hot Chocolate 270/390 Cal $3.00 $3.50

Hot Tea 0/0/0 Cal $3.50$2.50 $3.00

Americano 10/15 Cal $3.75 $4.50

Single Double Triple

Espresso 5/10/15 Cal $2.50 $3.25 $4.00

Iced Coffee 0/0/5 Cal $2.25 $2.75 $3.25

Iced Americano 10/15 Cal $3.75 $4.50

Iced Latte 180/240/280 Cal $4.50 $5.25 $6.00

Iced Chai Latte 210/280/350 Cal $4.50 $5.25 $6.00

Iced Tea 0/0/0 Cal $2.50 $3.00 $3.50

Caramel Frappuccino 350 Cal $6.25

Mocha Frappuccino 350 Cal $6.25

Chai Latte Frappuccino 250 Cal $6.25

Oat Milk 20 Cal/oz | Almond Milk 10 Cal/oz | Coconut Milk
10 Cal/oz | Soy Milk 10 Cal/oz | Whole Milk 20 Cal/oz | Skim
Milk 10 Cal/oz

 Chocolate
50 Cal/pump

Caramel
55 Cal/pump

White Chocolate
55 Cal/pump

Salted Caramel
55 Cal/pump

Sugar Free Vanilla
0 Cal/pump

Vanilla
25 Cal/pump

Hazelnut
25 Cal/pump

Chai
25 Cal/pump

Matcha
25 Cal/pump

Irish Crème
25 Cal/pump

Peppermint
25 Cal/pump

Agave
25 Cal/pump



Breakfast
SandwichesThe Coffee

Shop & Cafe

Drinks & Snacks
Coke | Sprite | Diet Coke |
Cheerwine | Sweet Tea | 
Drip Coffee

DRINKS

Pastries

Intown Donutz                $3.50

Egg, Sausage, Cheese
English Muffin

English Muffin with Egg, Sausage, Cheddar
Cheese and a Hashbrown Patty (690 Cal)

Egg, Bacon and Cheese Biscuit
Biscuit with Egg, Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, and

Hashbrown Patty (660 Cal)

Egg and Cheese Biscuit
Biscuit with Egg, Cheddar Cheese, and

Hashbrown Patty (590 Cal)

Sausage Biscuit
Biscuit with Sausage and a Hashbrown

Patty (550 Cal)

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary. Additional nutrition information available upon request.
Nutrition information is calculated based on our standard recipies. Because our poducts may be customized, exact information may vary.

Flax Seed 60 Cal/tbsp | Chia Seeds 50 Cal/tbsp |
Vanilla Yogurt 170 Cal/cup | Plain Yogurt 120

Cal/cup | Strawberry Yogurt 170 Cal/cup

Oat Milk 180 Cal/cup | Almond Milk 70 Cal/cup |
Soy Milk 90 Cal/cup | Whole Milk 140 Cal/cup |

2% Milk 120 Cal/cup

Banana Slices 25 Cal/oz | Strawberries 5
Cal/oz | Fresh Blueberries 15 Cal/oz

BASE

FRUIT

ADD-ONS

Build Your Own
Smoothie

$8.99 $6.79

Assorted Pastries change on a daily basis. Be sure to look
in pastry case or ask staff about what is available today.

Cinnamon Roll
Apple Fritter
Assorted Donuts
Cinnamon Twist
Apple Turnover



Build Your Own
Sandwich $8.29

(Served with Fries) 860 Cal...$9.99

Drinks & Snacks

Frito Lays
Ms. Vickies Assorted

CHIPS

Grill
Chicken Tender Plate
(Served with Fries) 690 CaL...$9.99

Chicken Sandwich

Bread
 Spinach Wrap 300 Cal/wrap | Wheat

Wrap 310 Cal/wrap | Tomato Wrap 300
Cal/wrap 

Made Without Gluten
 Hamburger Bun 240 Cal/slice | Wrap

200 Cal/wrap
Protein

Turkey 30 Cal/oz
Ham 35 Cal/oz

Grilled Chicken 40 Cal/oz
Bacon 35 Cal/oz (+$.50)

Cheese
Cheddar 80 Cal/slice

Provolone 50 Cal/slice
Pepperjack 50 Cal/slice

Toppings
spinach 10 Cal | lettuce 5 Cal | tomato

5 Cal | pickle 0 Cal | onion 0 Cal

Hummus 30 Cal/tbsp
Mustard 0 Cal/tbsp
Mayo 100 Cal/tbsp

Avocado 30 Cal/tbsp (+ $.50)

Spreads

$9.99

Meal Exchange

Sandwich, Chips and 20 oz Fountain
Drink or 12oz Drip Coffee

Chicken Tenders, Chips and 20 oz
Fountain Drink or 12oz Drip Coffee

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary. Additional nutrition information available upon request.
Nutrition information is calculated based on our standard recipies. Because our poducts may be customized, exact information may vary.

Flax Seed 60 Cal/tbsp | Chia Seeds 50 Cal/tbsp
| Vanilla Yogurt 170 Cal/cup | Plain Yogurt 120

Cal/cup | Strawberry Yogurt 170 Cal/cup

Oat Milk 180 Cal/cup | Almond Milk 70 Cal/cup |
Soy Milk 90 Cal/cup | Whole Milk 140 Cal/cup |

2% Milk 120 Cal/cup

Banana Slices 25 Cal/oz | Strawberries 5
Cal/oz | Fresh Blueberries 15 Cal/oz

BASE

FRUIT

ADD-ONS

Build Your Own
Smoothie

$8.99

DRINKS Coke | Sprite | Diet Coke
Cheerwine | Sweet Tea | Drip Coffee

The Coffee
Shop & Cafe

Grilled Chicken Club
(Served with Fries) 780 Cal...$9.99

Hamburger
(Served with Fries) 880 Cal...$9.99


